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Conference Itinerary - Please visit www.camasc.org for CME Activity Details 

Date Time Location Activity 
Attendance 

Physician 
Physician’s 

Accompanying 
Guest 

Fri, Mar 15, 2013 
See Flight Suggestions 

From Los Angeles to Hong Kong 

Sat, Mar 16, 2013 

Arrive 
Hong Kong 

Langham Hotel 
(TST), Kowloon 

Hotel Check-In   

6:30 PM Hong Kong 
Orientation/ Friendship  
              Dinner    

Sun, Mar 17, 2013 9:00 AM – 3:30 PM 
Langham Hotel, 
(TST) Kowloon 

CME Activity    

Mon, Mar 18, 2013 N/A Hong Kong FREE DAY   

Tue, Mar 19, 2013 

12:00 Noon 
Langham Hotel, 
(TST) Kowloon 

Hotel Checkout   

See Flight Suggestions 
From Hong Kong to Beijing  

Arrive 
Grand 

Millennium 
Hotel, Beijing 

Hotel Check-In   

Wed, Mar 20, 2013 

8:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Grand 

Millennium 
Hotel, Beijing 

Half-Day Tour in Beijing 
Mutianyu Great Wall Tour   

6:30 PM Beijing Faculty/Friendship Dinner   

Thurs, Mar 21, 2013** 9:00 AM – 12:45 PM Tsinghua 
University, 

Beijing 
         CME Activity   

Fri, Mar 22, 2013** 9:00 AM – 12:45 PM 

Sat, Mar 23, 2013 N/A Beijing FREE DAY   

Sun, Mar 24, 2013 12:00 Noon 
Grand 

Millennium 
Hotel, Beijing 

Hotel Checkout   

 
**All CME attendees must meet at the Hotel lobby at 7:30am promptly, group transportation will be provided to the 
CME meeting site – Tsinghua University, Beijing, China.  NO individual entrance pass will be issued!! 
 

CAMASC reserves the right to make changes wherever deemed necessary. 
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